

2025 Milestone Challenge: CEFCU primary accountholders age 10–15: Finish any nine of 12 Challenges by bringing your form to any CEFCU Member Center and having an employee initial your completed challenge(s) or, have a parent/guardian date and initial them; and return your completed, signed form by 12/31/25 to receive a \$10 deposit to your CEFCU Savings account. Submit your completed, signed form to a CEFCU Member Center and pick out a free gift! You can also mail your completed, signed form to CEFCU, P.O. Box 1715, Peoria, IL 61656-1715, ATTN: Milestone Challenge; however, to receive a free gift, you must return the form at a CEFCU Member Center. There's a limit of one Milestone Challenge deposit per CEFCU Savings account, per year; and you must be age 10–15 when you turn in your completed form. Your Savings deposit will be credited within 4–6 weeks after we receive your completed form.

*Please fill out all information and submit your signed form at any CEFCU Member Center — and receive a free gift! Or, mail it to CEFCU, P.O. Box 1715, Peoria, IL 61656-1715.

Get credit for completed challenges by having a person at a Member Center or a parent/guardian date and initial below.

2025 Milestone Challenge Form

Name	
Date of Birth	Phone Number
Address	
Parent/Guardian (Print)	
Parent/Guardian (Signature)	













